
Central Corridor Performance Dashboard

A weekly monitoring tool for selected performance indicators

TRANSIT TIMES

MV UMOJA SAILING TIME IN HOURS

This refers to the average sailing time in hours for MV Umoja from

Mwanza to...

Hours

21.50
Hours

24.00

21.5

32.5

4.8

Previous month

Min

Max

St. Dev.

MV UMOJA AVERAGE PORT STAY TIME

This refers to the average time MV Umoja stays in a port for either

loading or...

Days

2.00
Days

104.00

2

104

49.8

Previous month

Min

Max

St. Dev.

https://observatory.centralcorridor-ttfa.org/indicators?show=73
https://observatory.centralcorridor-ttfa.org/indicators?show=72

