

Central Corridor Performance Dashboard

A weekly monitoring tool for selected performance indicators

Days

Hours

MV UMOJA AVERAGE PORT STAY TIME

This refers to the average time MV Umoja stays in a port for either loading or...



Previous month	104.00
Min	2
Max	104
St. Dev.	49.8

MV UMOJA SAILING TIME IN HOURS

This refers to the average sailing time in hours for MV Umoja from Mwanza to...



Previous month	24.00
Min	21.5
Max	32.5
St. Dev.	4.8